
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

18 

74 

187 

44 

88 

64 

8 

98 

0 

53 

09 

14 

11 

16 

112b 

03 

30 

24 

76 

55 

112 

81 

7 

112 

Name 

Will Hunholz 

Wade Carter 

Rich Baek 

Ernie Spada 

Tim Adolphson 

Alex Baek 

Pratt Cole 

Marc Hoover 

Scotty B White 

Collin Jackson 

Gary Bockman 

Ken Muth 

Igor Levine 

Oscar Jackson 

Mike  Henderson 

Kevin Smith 

Michele Abbate 

Trevor Baek 

Darren Dilley 

Taz Harvey 

Mike Henderson 

Jeff Scoville 

Russ Peterson 

Mike Henderson 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

GT3 

GT3 

GT2 

GT2 

STU 

GT2 

AS 

STU 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT3 

T1 

GT2 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

17 

3 

2 

Diff 

2.663 

9.708 

10.848 

23.186 

24.151 

36.511 

36.987 

37.473 

39.024 

43.750 

44.951 

53.514 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

18 Laps 

19 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

34:33.810 

34:36.473 

34:43.518 

34:44.658 

34:56.996 

34:57.961 

35:10.321 

35:10.797 

35:11.283 

35:12.834 

35:17.560 

35:18.761 

35:27.324 

34:58.544 

35:11.372 

35:36.897 

30:45.789 

4:03.134 

2:50.787 

Best Tm 

1:17.230 

1:15.857 

1:18.080 

1:17.719 

1:17.050 

1:18.217 

1:20.036 

1:19.560 

1:20.188 

1:20.107 

1:20.317 

1:17.959 

1:20.625 

1:24.770 

1:21.997 

1:26.795 

1:24.976 

1:18.602 

1:21.046 

Group 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Home Town 

Vail AZ 

Seattle WA 

Beaverton OR 

Lake Oswego OR 

Gig Harbor WA 

Beaverton OR 

Salt Lake City UT 

Shingle Springs CA 

AUBURN WA 

Langley BC 

Portland OR 

Snohomish WA 

Woodinville WA 

Chino CA 

Alpine, CA 

Hillsboro OR 

Henderson NV 

Beaverton OR 

Hillsboro OR 

Danville CA 

Alpine CA 

Corvallis OR 

Menlo Park, CA 

Alpine CA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/3/2016 1:00:23 PM 

Acting Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: R J Gordy  Chief Stew: Jeffrey Niess 

Chair SOM:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #s: 16M4058S (Majors) 16OGR4594S (FCC) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.663 

Avg. Speed 

72.071 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.857 

Best Speed 

93.824 

Best Lap by 

74 - Wade Carter 

 

 

FINAL

4th of July PIR Majors w/Formula Car Cha 

G4 GT1 GT2 GT3 AS STU T1 

Sun Group 4 Lap Race 

Race started at 11:19:23 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/3/2016 11:10 

 4th of July PIR Majors Event
With Formula Car Challenge

No Picture Selected


